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CAPABILITIES / 保险诉讼

保险诉讼

OVERVIEW

“As a result of our experience defending insureds, we have streamlined the process, resulting in

the most cost-effective defense possible.”

— Jeffrey Batoff

我们的经验包括涉及人身伤害、财产损失和商业索赔（例如：一般责任险、汽车、房屋、石棉和有害物质等）的保险辩护和诉讼。

资产追索

Obermayer的保险业务律师在处理投保人需求和提供灾难性损失的指导方面经验丰富。我们协助处理过保险业史上最大的一些甲方财产损失回收案例。我们的律师在诉讼和非诉讼背景下给大量投

保人提供了范围广泛的保险索赔和保险问题指导，包括甲方财产问题，业务中断，一般责任险，董事及管理人员责任，职业责任和环境责任险等。

ATTORNEYS

Key Contacts

Nicholas Poduslenko

PARTNER

215.665.3256

np@obermayer.com

Matthew A. Green

PARTNER

856.857.1413

matthew.green@obermayer.com

Alex Basilevsky

PARTNER

215.665.3094

alex.basilevsky@obermayer.com

Jeffrey S. Batoff

OF COUNSEL

215.665.3064

jeffrey.batoff@obermayer.com

Daniel McArdle Booker

ASSOCIATE

412.288.2476

mcardle.booker@obermayer.com
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Tara K. Burns

ASSOCIATE

215.665.3056

tara.burns@obermayer.com

Daniel P. Finegan

PARTNER

215.665.3166

daniel.finegan@obermayer.com

Steven A. Haber

PARTNER

215.665.3253

steven.haber@obermayer.com

Jerome N. Kline

OF COUNSEL

215.665.3086

jerome.kline@obermayer.com

Samantha J. Koopman

PARTNER

215.665.3045

Samantha.Koopman@obermayer.com

Lars J. Lederer

ASSOCIATE

215.665.3188

lars.lederer@obermayer.com

William J. Leonard

PARTNER

215.665.3228

william.leonard@obermayer.com

Thomas A. Leonard III

CHAIRMAN EMERITUS

215.665.3220

thomas.leonard@obermayer.com

Joseph J. McGovern

PARTNER

215.665.3058

Joseph.McGovern@obermayer.com

Madison G. Melinek

ASSOCIATE

215.665.3071

madison.melinek@obermayer.com

Henry J. Noye

PARTNER

215.665.3196

henry.noye@obermayer.com

Matthew S. Olesh

PARTNER

215.665.3043

matthew.olesh@obermayer.com

Michael S. Pepperman

PARTNER

215.665.3032

michael.pepperman@obermayer.com

James G. Pringle

ASSOCIATE

215.665.3209

james.pringle@obermayer.com

Jean S. Scanlan

ASSOCIATE

215.665.3259

jean.scanlan@obermayer.com

Matthew E. Selmasska

ASSOCIATE

215.665.3243

matthew.selmasska@obermayer.com

Tricia A. Swann

ASSOCIATE

215.665.3266

tricia.swann@obermayer.com

Robert I Whitelaw

OF COUNSEL

215.665.3206

robert.whitelaw@obermayer.com

Brett Wiltsey

PARTNER

856.857.1435

brett.wiltsey@obermayer.com

RELATED CAPABILITIES

Commercial Litigation

Cyber Liability Defense

Employment Litigation

Environmental

Health Care

Transparency and Public Data

Universities & Secondary Schools

https://www.obermayer.com/capabilities/practices/litigation/commercial-litigation/
https://www.obermayer.com/capabilities/practices/litigation/cyber-liability-defense/
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